Caring, Knowledgeable, and Respectful Local Service



- Family business serving customers since 1970
- Fully staffed local office open five days a week
- Experienced in
 Medicare Supplement Plans
 Medicare Advantage Plans
 Medicare Prescription Plans
- One-Stop-Shopping for many companies at one time.
- You have no obligation to buy, and there is NO CHARGE for coming in for consultation.



The Konradi Insurance team of Laura, Melissa, Karen and Janet are here to help you.



976 State Road 46 East Batesville, Indiana 47006

812-934-6600

Email: konradi1@etczone.com Fax: 812-933-5935

And on the Internet at: **www.Konradi123.com**





Stop in and see us!





812-934-6600

DISCLAIMER:

Medicare has neither reviewed nor endorsed this information.

Our motto is

"Keep It Simple"

and here's how we'll do it for you.

WE MEAN IT!

The truth is you have many different options when it comes to coverage, depending on your age, area, and situation.

We can help you understand the options available to you.

Is that pile of mailing and fliers confusing?

Is it getting out of control?

We can simplify it for you!

No obligation to enroll.



Identifying the plans that you are interested in.

Once we identify your needs,
Konradi Insurance offers
a variety of Medicare
Advantage, Prescription Drug
and Medicare Supplement
plans in Indiana.

812-934-6600No obligation to enroll.

We are here Monday-Thursday 8:30-4:30 and Friday 9-12. After hours, we do have an answering machine to take your message, and we'll call you back the next business day.

Disclaimer: We do not offer all plans available in your area. Please contact Medicare.gov, call 1-800-Medicare or your local State Health Insurance Assistance Program (SHIP) to get information on all your options.

We <u>Appreciate</u> Your Business.

Enjoy health coverage with the benefits of a local office you can call when you have questions.

Konradi Insurance is here for you, and we will watch out for you as your needs change over time.

And when you call Konradi Insurance, a person answers the telephone.



founded Konradi
Insurance in 1970.
It continues as a
family business
under the leadership
of his daughter,
Karen Konradi Griffith.